IBS/IBSB ADVANCED INSULATED BRAIDED CONDUCTOR, HALOGEN FREE
IBS/IBSB Advanced Insulated Braided Conductor, Halogen
Free is the ideal ready-to-install flexible wire replacement
solution that is specifically designed for connections to all
molded case circuit breakers, including the most compact
breakers on the market. IBS/IBSB Advanced connects to the
front access terminals of the breakers without any additional
accessories, such as angular connectors, spreaders, ring

Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Typical
Application
Current
Rating
Peak Short
Circuit
Current (Ipk)
Finish Cross
Section
Conductor
Width
IBSADV25-1030 534506 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 20 mm
IBSADV25-230 534500 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 20 mm
IBSADV25-330 534501 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 20 mm
IBSADV25-430 534502 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 20 mm
IBSADV25-530 534503 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 20 mm
IBSADV25-630 534504 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 20 mm
IBSADV25-830 534505 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 20 mm
IBSADV50-1030 534513 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSADV50-230 534507 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSADV50-330 534508 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSADV50-430 534509 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSADV50-530 534510 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSADV50-630 534511 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSADV50-830 534512 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV100-
1030 534427 350 A 70kA Tinned 100mm² 24 mm
IBSBADV100-
230 534421 350 A 70kA Tinned 100mm² 24 mm

830 534439 500 A 70kA Tinned 185mm² 32 mm
IBSBADV240-
1030 534446 630 A 80kA Bare, Tinned 240mm² 32 mm
IBSBADV240-
330 534441 630 A 80kA Bare, Tinned 240mm² 32 mm
IBSBADV240-
430 534442 630 A 80kA Bare, Tinned 240mm² 32 mm
IBSBADV240-
530 534443 630 A 80kA Bare, Tinned 240mm² 32 mm
IBSBADV240-
630 534444 630 A 80kA Bare, Tinned 240mm² 32 mm
IBSBADV240-
830 534445 630 A 80kA Bare, Tinned 240mm² 32 mm
IBSBADV25-
1030 534406 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 12 mm
IBSBADV25-230 534400 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 12 mm
IBSBADV25-330 534401 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 12 mm
IBSBADV25-430 534402 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 12 mm
IBSBADV25-530 534403 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 12 mm
IBSBADV25-630 534404 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 12 mm
IBSBADV25-830 534405 160 A 14kA Tinned 25mm² 12 mm
IBSBADV50-
1030 534413 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV50-230 534407 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV50-330 534408 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV50-430 534409 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV50-530 534410 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
4

Catalog
Number
Article
Number
Typical
Application
Current
Rating
Peak Short
Circuit
Current (Ipk)
Finish CrossSection Conductor
Width
IBSBADV50-630 534411 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV50-830 534412 250 A 30kA Tinned 50mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV70-
1030 534420 300 A 30kA Tinned 70mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV70-230 534414 300 A 30kA Tinned 70mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV70-330 534415 300 A 30kA Tinned 70mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV70-430 534416 300 A 30kA Tinned 70mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV70-530 534417 300 A 30kA Tinned 70mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV70-630 534418 300 A 30kA Tinned 70mm² 20 mm
IBSBADV70-830 534419 300 A 30kA Tinned 70mm² 20 mm
Table 2/3
Catalog
Number
Article

CatalogNumber Article Number D Hole Size 1
(HS1)
Hole Size 2
(HS2) Unit Weight
IBSBADV100-830 534426 13 mm 8.5 mm 10.5 mm 0.96 kg
IBSBADV120-1030 534434 12 mm 10.5 mm 10.5 mm 1.43 kg
IBSBADV120-230 534428 12 mm 10.5 mm 10.5 mm 0.33 kg
IBSBADV120-330 534429 12 mm 10.5 mm 10.5 mm 0.47 kg
IBSBADV120-430 534430 12 mm 10.5 mm 10.5 mm 0.6 kg
IBSBADV120-530 534431 12 mm 10.5 mm 10.5 mm 0.74 kg
IBSBADV120-630 534432 12 mm 10.5 mm 10.5 mm 0.88 kg
IBSBADV120-830 534433 12 mm 10.5 mm 10.5 mm 1.15 kg
IBSBADV185-1030 534440 16 mm 10.5 mm 12.5 mm 2.1 kg
IBSBADV185-330 534435 16 mm 10.5 mm 12.5 mm 0.7 kg
IBSBADV185-430 534436 16 mm 10.5 mm 12.5 mm 0.9 kg
IBSBADV185-530 534437 16 mm 10.5 mm 12.5 mm 1.1 kg